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Ref

21
22
23

24

Internal components (3 of 7)
Description

Hinge, front door

Hinge, front door

Cover

Holder, sensor

Lever, shutter

Spring, compression

Front inner cover upper assembly
Interlock assembly

Toner collection unit (TCU) kit (includes instructions and wipe)
Waste toner duct assembly

Power switch assembly

Front inner cover lower assembly
Cassette rail right assembly
Cassette rail left assembly

Lever, crg. pressure, front

Spring, tension

Spring, grounding

Switch

Waste toner detect assembly
Waste toner paper feed assembly
High voltage holder assembly
Switch, push

Photo inferrupter

Part number
RC2-4291-000CN
RC2-4292-000CN
RC2-4467-000CN
RC2-4369-000CN
RC2-4415-000CN
RU6-2316-000CN
RM1-5495-000CN
RM1-5496-000CN
CC493-67913
RM1-5519-000CN
RM1-5582-000CN
RM1-5598-000CN
RM1-6195-000CN
RM1-6196-000CN
RC2-3983-020CN
RU6-2236-000CN
RU6-2237-000CN
WC4-5303-000CN
RM1-5545-000CN
RM1-5584-000CN
RM1-6694-000CN
WC2-5637-000CN

WG8-5696-000CN
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